
Friday 11/9/22   Gold vs Black Game  Home Scrimmage Houston MSTC  Lunch 

Houston MSTC

Saturday 11/12/22  Austin    Away   Austin HS  1pm 

  Houston MSTC

  Sharpstown HS

  Houston MSTC

  Houston MSTC

Monday 12/12/22   Westbury   Away District  Butler    7:30pm 

Thursday 12/15/22  HISD Tournament   Away   TBD   TBD 

Wednesday 12/28/22  Klein Oak   Away   Klein Oak HS  12pm 

Tuesday 1/3/23   Waltrip    Away   Waltrip HS   1pm 

District

Wednesday 1/11/23 Lamar    Away District   Delmar    7:30pm 

District

Wednesday 1/18/23  Heights    Away District   Delmar    7:30pm 

District

District

Tuesday 1/31/23   Chavez    Away District   Barnett    7:30pm 

District

Tuesday 2/7/23   Bellaire    Away District   Butler    7:30pm 

District

Wednesday 2/15/23  Westside   Away District   Barnett    6pm 

*Season Opening Veteran’s Night 11/11/22   **Middle School Night 12/9/22  ***Senior Night 2/10/23 

District Game Venues: 

Delmar Stadium: 2020 Mangum Road, Houston, Texas 77092 | Butler Stadium: 13755 South Main Houston, Texas 77035 | Barnett Stadium: 

6800 Fairway Dr. Houston, Texas 77087 | The Pavilion: 7525 Tidwell Rd. Houston, Texas 77016 | TJ Engram: 10725 Mesa Dr. Houston, Texas 

77078 

 

Head Coach: Michael Shepard 

Varsity Assistants: Christopher Hampton, Andrew Moreno, Sedrick Keeler, Ashton Morgan 

Athletic Coordinator: Nicole Harris 

Principal: Dr. Diego Linares Athletics Principal: Michael Hines 


